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Virginia
Auction Summary

December 6-12
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts: 7,014.

Trend: Feeder Cattle were 1.00
3.00 higher.

South&Southwest Va.
December 0-12

Report supplied by VDA
STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

56.25-67.00, 500-700 lbs. 52.0064.50,
700-1000 lbs. 52.00-62.25. Large 1
300-500 lbs. 58.00-67.50, 500-700 lbs.
54.0064.00, 700-1000 lbs. 54.25-59.50.
Small 1300-500 lbs. 52.0064.00,500
700 lbs. 54.0063.00, 700-1000 lbs.
50 75-55.25.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 42.0053.50, 500-700 lbs. 41.75-
53.50,700-900 lbs. 43.0051.75. Large

1300500 lbs. 42.0054.00,500-700 lbs.
45.0054.00, 700-900 lbs. 44.5053.00.
Small 1300500 lbs. 40.0049.00,500
700 lbs.40.0047.00.

Northern Va. Auction Summary
December 012

Report suppliedby VDA
STEERS: Medium 1 300500 lbs.

51.0060.00, 500-700 lbs. 51.0061.25,
7001000 lbs. 51.0060.00, Urge 1
300500 lbs. 54.0064.00, 500700 lbs.
53.0062.00, 7001000 lbs. 52.0059.75.
Small 1300500 lbs. 46.0057.00,500
700 lbs. 45.0055.00, 7001000 lbs.
45.0053.50.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300500
lbs. 40.5050.00, 500700 lbs. 42.00
52.50,700900 lbs. 45.0051.00, Large
1300500 lbs. 43.0052.75,500700 lbs.
43.0053.00, 700900 lbs. 41.0049.00.
Small 1300500 lbs. 39.0046.00,500
700 lbs. 41.5054.50.

KING’S AUCTION, KIRKWOOD
Hay, Straw and Grain Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Please note: There will be no sale
conducted on Christmas Day, Dec. 25,
and New Year's Day Jan. 1.

Located Rt. 472 5 miles south of
Quarryville or 6 miles north of Oxford at
Shaub’s Auction House.

Lloyd H. Kreider, Auctioneer
AU-000513L

No out of state checks
ALL TRUCKERS AND FARMERS WELCOME

JOJ3C«3B»3IWS«*KtSSSawaJB*»Kt*S»W*SW*a^
8
8
8
8
*

I
8
8
8

0
Joyouswishes for a holiday of

love and laughter... with sincere
thanks to all our goodfriends

andpatrons.
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x We Will Be Closed j
X Christmas Day 1
! * !
g New Year's Day |
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OPEN TO RECEIVE

I

YOUR MARKET HOGS X
AT THE GREENDRAGON MARKET !

RD 4. EPHRATA. PA 17522 5
1 MILE NORTH OF EPHRATA 5
ON NORTH STATE STREET. S

IHOURS: MONDAY. TUESDAY, and
WEDNESDAY 6:00 A.M. to 11:30A.M

215*458-5677 Residence
717-733-9648 OWice

YOU ARE PAID FOR YOUR |
HOGS IMMEDIATELY 5

| Ken & Lois Emery, Proprietors JB

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consign your cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves toLouis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent, sorting &

marketing ofyour livestock.
Charles Oilier, Manager

Phone 394-7915
Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller

Phone 626-8653
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Livestock market and auction news
ShenandoahValley

Livestock
Harrisonburg, Va.

Saturday, December 8
Report suppliedby auction

FEEDER CATTLE: Trend-
Bulls steady, Steers 3.00 higher,
Heifers steady to 2.00 higher.
Steers- M&L-l 300500 lbs. 53.00
64.00, 500700 lbs. 52.0061.00, 700
1000 lbs. 51.0058.75, Holstein 300
1000 35.0046.00; S-1&M&L-2 300500
lbs. 49.0057.00, 500700 lbs. 45.00
55.00, Feeder Bulls- M&L-l 300500
lbs. 51.0054.50, 500700 lbs. 50.00
55.00, 7001000 lbs. 42.0045.50.
Heifers- M&L-l 300500 lbs. 43.00
52.75, 500700 lbs. 43.0053.50, 700
800 lbs. 42.0053.50; S-1&M&L-230O
500 lbs. 36.0046.00.

SWINE REPOPULATION
SPECIALISTS!

•SPF Origin, dosed herd •York-Landrace F-l
•Performance tested Gilts
*2oo+ head/month *SowProductivity
•Sound and screened indexes

•FourBoar Breeds
•Delivery available

Call Us - We Want To Work With You!■ Roger Schood ■■ -

Rt. 1 Beverly, Ohio 45715
(614) S5B-2348

STOCK COWS: Beef 305.00. Baby
Calves 20.00-60.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE: Steers-
Good 2-353.00-58.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Trend
steady. Utility & Commercial 2-4
30.00- Canners & Cutters 1-3
26.00-

SLAUGHTER BULLS: 1&2
38.50-42.00.

LAMBS; Trend- steady. High
Choice & Prime 63.50, Choice 60.00,
Feeder Lambs Choice 61.0061.70,
SlaughterEwes 13.5018.00.

HOGS: USI-3 200240 lbs. 51.10,
Sows 1-338.00-46.00,Boars 31.25.

VEAL: Choice & Prime 60.00
70.50, Good 52.0059.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 48.00-57.00.

Peoria Cattle
Thursday, December 13,1984

Report Supplied byUSDA
Compared with last week

Slaughter Steers and Heifers
closed mostly steady. Cows 2.00 to
3.00, instances 4.00 higher. Bulls
mostly steady, supply mainlyGood
and Choice Slaughter Steers and
Heifers with 12% cows. ‘‘Receipts
this week about 2000 as compared
to 1979 a week ago and 2065 a year
ago.**

SLAUGHTER STEERS: Choice
2-4 1050-1250 lbs. 65.0047.00, load 2-
3’s Monday 67.50. 900-1060 lbs.
64.00-66.00. Mixed Good and Choice
2-3 900-1100 lbs. 62.00-65.00. Good 2-
3 900-1050 lbs. 60.00-63.50. Good
Holsteins 2 1200-1250 lbs. 56.00-
57.00.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS:
Choice 2-4 900-1100 lbs. 64.00-66.00,
part load Monday 64.50.800-950 lbs.
62.50-65.00. Mixed Good and Choice
2-3 800-1000 lbs. 61.0064,00. Good 2-
3 800-950 lbs. 59.0062.50.

Green Dragon
Livestock Sales Rgj
Location: Ephrata RD 4. 1
mile N. on North State St,
Ephrata.

** COWS c 0
SALE EVERY FRIDAY

Lots of goodNorthern Feeder
& Stockers. Slaughter Cows

-Bull Steer, Veal-lamb.
11:00A.M.-Beef Sale 200-300eachweek.

1:00 P.M.-Dairy Sale.
7:00P.M.-Small AnimalSale.

For Special Sales and Herd Dispersals
on farm or at our barn or other market
information call: Office 717-733-2444,
Home 717-838-4318.

WALTER H. RISSER, Proprietor
Ail out of state and new buyers must have
cash or certified check or current letter of
credit from bank.

COWS: Breaking Utility and
Commercial 2-3 35.00-40.00. Cutter
and Boning Utility 1-2 32.00-37.00.
Canner and Low Cutter 28.00-33.00.

BULLS: YG 1-2 1350-1900 lbs.
36.00-44.00.

Uttasttr 13, tttUW

Penns Valley
livestock

Centre Hall, Pa.
Tuesday, December 11,1984
Report supplied by Auction

Beef Cows: Utility and Com-
mercial 38.3542.75; Cutters 36.10-
38.00; Canners 32.00-35.85; Shells
27.00.

Heifers: Good 51.00-54.75;
Standard 44.75-50.00; Com-
mercial 36.25-43.75.

Steers; Choice 56.35-59.25;
Good 50.25-55.25; Standard 43.00-
49.50.

Bulls: Standard45.10-47.25.
Feeder Cattle: 300-500 lbs.

large frame 48.00-54.50; 300-500
lbs. small frame 43.00-47.00; 500-
700 lbs. large frame 46.00-51.00;
500-700 lbs. small frame 44.50-
49.00.

Veal Calves: Choice 75.00-
82.00; Good 60.00-73.00; Standard
49.00- Utility41.0048.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 67.0084.00.
Hogs; 49.00-52.35.
Sows: 39.5045.00.
Boars: 28.00-30.00.
Shoats: 25-30 lbs. per head

11.00- 3035 lbs. per head
19.00- 3050 lbs. per head
26.00-

Lambs: 65.00-139.00.
Sheep: 18.00-22.00.
Pleast Note: Penns Valley will

be closed Christmas Day but
open on New Years Day, Jan. 1.

New Holland
Dairy

New Holland Sales Stables
Wednesday, December 12

Report supplied by auction
Reported receipts of 77 cows, 56

heifers, and 0 bulls. Market steady.
Load of PA Fresh cows, 775.00-

900.00.
Load of PA Fresh cows, 925.00-

1275.00.
Load of Canada Fresh cows,

800.00-1185.00, springers 625.00-
1100.00.

Load of PA Fresh cows, 875.00-
1185.00.

Load of PA Fresh cows, 685.00-
1025.00.

Locally consigned cows 450.00-
950.00.

Springing heifers 485.00-800.00
Open heifers 200.00-335.00

SPECIAL NOTICE
VINTAGE SALES STABLES, INC.

PARADISE, PA
Will NOT have auction

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 25,1984
Christmas Day

TUESDAY, JANUARY Ist will be
an auction as usual

All othersales dates as usual.
Thank you for yourpatronage.
We wishyou a MerryChristmas

and prosperous New Year.
President-
L ROBERT FRAME

SADDLE
UP!

To Better
Equipment...

Find It In
Lancaster
Farming’s

CLASSIFIEDS!


